Golf 2021

Friday, 8/20
North Pocono @
Wallenpaupack @
Honesdale @
West Scranton @
Holy Cross @
Scranton @

Elk Lake @
Lackawanna Trail @
Lakeland @
Forest City @

Mid Valley @

Wednesday, 9/1
Abington Heights @
North Pocono @
Scranton Prep @
Riverside @
West Scranton @
Dunmore @

Mid Valley @
Western Wayne @
Blue Ridge @
Montrose @

Old Forge @

Thursday, 9/16
Scranton Prep @
Abington Heights @
Honesdale @
Dunmore @
Riverside @

Holy Cross @

Western Wayne @

Old Forge @
Lackawanna Trail @
Blue Ridge @

Elk Lake @

Valley View
Abington Heights
Scranton Prep
Delaware Valley
Riverside
Dunmore

Blue Ridge
Old Forge
Western Wayne
Montrose
Carbondale

Valley View
Honesdale
Wallenpaupack
Delaware Valley
Scranton
Holy Cross
Lakeland
Lackawanna Trail
Forest City

Mt. View
Carbondale

Valley View
North Pocono
Wallenpaupack
Delaware Valley
West Scranton
Scranton
Carbondale
Mid Valley
Lakeland

Mt. View
Forest City

Score
7.5-15
5.5-35

8-1
5-4
8-1
6.5-2.5
7-2
9-0
7-2
7-2
9-0

7.5-15
7-2
9-0

8.5-0.5
7-2

4.5-45
7-2
9-0
6-3
9-0
8-1

8-1
6.5-2.5
6-3
5.5-3.5
6.5-2.5
6-3
8-1
8-1
8-1
7-2
5-4

Wednesday, 8/25
Valley View @
Scranton Prep @
Abington Heights @
Delaware Valley @
Dunmore @
Riverside @
Carbondale @
Western Wayne @
Old Forge @
Montrose @

Mt. View @

Tuesday, 9/7
Valley View @
Abington Heights @
Scranton Prep @
Delaware Valley @
Riverside @
Dunmore @

Old Forge @

Western Wayne @
Montrose @

Blue Ridge @
Carbondale @

Monday, 9/20
Valley View @
Honesdale @
Wallenpaupack @
Delaware Valley @
Scranton @

Holy Cross @
Carbondale @
Lakeland @
Lackawanna Trail @
Forest City @
Mt. View @

LACKAWANNA INTERSCHOLASTIC
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Wallenpaupack
North Pocono
Honesdale

Holy Cross

West Scranton
Scranton
Lackawanna Trail
Mid Valley
Lakeland

Elk Lake

Forest City

North Pocono
Wallenpaupack
Honesdale
West Scranton
Holy Cross
Scranton
Lackawanna Trail
Lakeland
Forest City

Elk Lake

Mid Valley

Abington Heights
North Pocono
Scranton Prep
Riverside
West Scranton
Dunmore

Old Forge

Mid Valley
Western Wayne
Blue Ridge
Montrose

Score
4.5-45
5-4
9-0
6-3
45-45
7-2
8.5-0.5
8-1
5.5-3.5)
9-0
5152315]

5-4
8-1
9-0
55-3.5
6.5-2.5
5-4
8-1
5.5-3.5
8.5-0.5
72
G2

9-0
7-2
9-0
6-3
5.5-3.5
72
7.5-1.5
8.5-0.5
9-0
5-4
9-0

Friday, 8/27
Valley View @
Wallenpaupack @
Abington Heights @
Delaware Valley @
Holy Cross @
Riverside @
Lakeland @
Lackawanna Trail @
Old Forge @

Elk Lake @

Blue Ridge @

Thursday, 9/9
Wallenpaupack @
North Pocono @
Honesdale @
Holy Cross @
West Scranton @
Scranton @
Lackawanna Trail @
Mid Valley @
Lakeland @

Elk Lake @
Forest City @

Friday, 9/24

AA Quarterfinals
Forest City @
Riverside @
Dunmore @

Blue Ridge @

AAA Semifinals

Honesdale @
Wallenpaupack @

Honesdale
North Pocono
Scranton Prep
Scranton

West Scranton
Dunmore
Carbondale

Mid Valley
Western Wayne
Mt. View
Montrose

Valley View
Scranton Prep
Abington Heights
Delaware Valley
Dunmore
Riverside
Carbondale
Western Wayne
Old Forge
Montrose

Mt. View

Scranton Prep
Mid Valley
Lackawanna Trail
Montrose

North Pocono
Abington Heights

Score
4.5-45
8-1
6.5-2.5
9-0
5-4
7.5-15
7-2
45-45
7-2
55-35
8-1

7-2
7.5-15
9-0
6-3
7-2
5-4
5-4
9-0
5.5-35
7.5-1.5
7-2

85-0.5
5-4
9-0
7-2

7.5-1.5
7.5-1.5

Monday, 8/30
Valley View @
North Pocono @
Wallenpaupack @
Delaware Valley @
West Scranton @
Scranton @
Carbondale @
Mid Valley @
Lakeland @

Mt. View @
Forest City @

Monday, 9/13
Honesdale @
North Pocono @
Scranton Prep @
Scranton @
West Scranton @
Dunmore @
Carbondale @
Mid Valley @
Western Wayne @
Mt. View @
Montrose @

Tuesday, 9/28

AA Semifinals

Riverside @
Lackawanna Trail @

Wednesday, 9/29
AAA Final

North Pocono vs.
AA Final

Montrose vs.

Scranton Prep
Abington Heights
Honesdale
Dunmore
Riverside

Holy Cross
Western Wayne
Old Forge
Lackawanna Trail
Blue Ridge

Elk Lake

Valley View
Wallenpaupack
Abington Heights
Delaware Valley
Holy Cross
Riverside
Lakeland
Lackawanna Trail
Old Forge

Elk Lake

Blue Ridge

Scranton Prep
Montrose

Elmhurst CC

Abington Heights

Scranton Prep

Score
9-0
5.5-3.5
5-4
6-3
8.5-0.5
7-2
6-3
9-0
7-2
5.5-3.5
6.5-2.5

5.5-3.5
7.5-15
5.5-3.5
5.5-3.5
6-3
6-3
/=2
/=2
5.5-3.5
6-3
6-3

8.5-0.5
8-1

5-4

9-0



